Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №7 в микрорайоне №326

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	426391.51
	1228028.21
	193°42'01''
	6.21
	1-2

	2
	426385.48
	1228026.74
	192°07'49''
	11.23
	2-3

	3
	426374.50
	1228024.38
	192°01'39''
	5.95
	3-4

	4
	426368.68
	1228023.14
	103°28'58''
	24.10
	4-5

	5
	426363.06
	1228046.58
	12°08'39''
	6.46
	5-6

	6
	426369.38
	1228047.94
	12°09'56''
	11.29
	6-7

	7
	426380.42
	1228050.32
	13°05'38''
	6.05
	7-8

	8
	426386.31
	1228051.69
	102°24'54''
	4.37
	8-9

	9
	426385.37
	1228055.96
	191°29'25''
	32.38
	9-10

	10
	426353.64
	1228049.51
	283°00'48''
	31.66
	10-11

	11
	426360.77
	1228018.66
	11°59'10''
	32.07
	11-12

	12
	426392.14
	1228025.32
	102°17'51''
	2.96
	12-1


	Площадь
	0,0447.0000 га     446.91 кв.м.

	Периметр
	174.74 м.


